
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/06/2022Brut Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININ - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

jeudi 30 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,0 8 26

2 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 13,2 14 24

3 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 18 22

4 FOUQUET Christine SART FRA 11,4 12 22

5 DECUYPER Christa DUNKERQUE FRA 20,2 20 21

6 BRUEDER Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 11,2 12 19

7 MARTINAGE Florence ST OMER FRA 22,8 23 19

8 LEIGNEL Dominique DUNKERQUE FRA 21,3 21 18

9 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,3 23 17

10 BYL Anne-Catherine WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21 17

11 SOUILLIEZ Odile ST OMER FRA 19,1 18 17

12 DESROUSSEAUX Catherine LE TOUQUET FRA 22,2 22 14

13 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 13

14 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 25,4 25 13

15 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,4 19 12

16 BELE Marianne DUNKERQUE FRA 32,8 33 12

17 VERSPIEREN Sylvie LE TOUQUET FRA 21,8 21 11

18 DOCKAR Lynn WIMEREUX FRA 18,8 18 10

19 VANDROMME Marie-Christine LE TOUQUET FRA 22,3 22 10

20 DEKEYSER Miriam DUNKERQUE FRA 25,8 26 10

21 DEFOUR Christa DUNKERQUE FRA 20,9 20 10

22 BARETTE Christiane DUNKERQUE FRA 27,2 27 9

23 MERCIER Anne-Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 24,3 24 9

24 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 29,6 30 9

25 MERLIER Tess LE TOUQUET FRA 24,0 24 8

26 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 18,4 20 7

27 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 24,3 24 6

28 LE PRINCE Marguerite BELLE DUNE FRA 31,0 31 5

29 DECOSTER Marie DUNKERQUE FRA 22,4 22 5

30 LEBLANC Annick ST OMER FRA 33,9 35 4

31 CALLEBAUT Thérèsly WIMEREUX FRA 29,5 30 3

32 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,1 12 ---



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 19,3 19 ---

34 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 8,7 9 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/06/2022Net Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININ - LES DUNES
Classement Net

jeudi 30 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 18 39

2 TAQUET Florence WIMEREUX FRA 13,2 14 38

3 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,0 8 33

4 FOUQUET Christine SART FRA 11,4 12 31

5 BRUEDER Florence LE TOUQUET FRA 11,2 12 29

6 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,4 19 28

7 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 18,4 20 23

8 THIBAUT Agnés ST OMER FRA 8,7 9 ---

9 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,1 12 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/06/2022Net Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININ - LES DUNES
Classement Net

jeudi 30 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BELE Marianne DUNKERQUE FRA 32,8 33 42

2 MARTINAGE Florence ST OMER FRA 22,8 23 38

3 DECUYPER Christa DUNKERQUE FRA 20,2 20 38

4 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,3 23 36

5 BYL Anne-Catherine WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21 35

6 HAPPE Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 25,4 25 35

7 DESROUSSEAUX Catherine LE TOUQUET FRA 22,2 22 34

8 LEIGNEL Dominique DUNKERQUE FRA 21,3 21 34

9 SOUILLIEZ Odile ST OMER FRA 19,1 18 33

10 LAHAEYE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 29,6 30 33

11 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 30

12 BARETTE Christiane DUNKERQUE FRA 27,2 27 29

13 MERCIER Anne-Marie LE TOUQUET FRA 24,3 24 29

14 MERLIER Tess LE TOUQUET FRA 24,0 24 28

15 DEKEYSER Miriam DUNKERQUE FRA 25,8 26 28

16 VERSPIEREN Sylvie LE TOUQUET FRA 21,8 21 28

17 VANDROMME Marie-Christine LE TOUQUET FRA 22,3 22 27

18 DOCKAR Lynn WIMEREUX FRA 18,8 18 25

19 LEBLANC Annick ST OMER FRA 33,9 35 25

20 DEFOUR Christa DUNKERQUE FRA 20,9 20 24

21 CALLEBAUT Thérèsly WIMEREUX FRA 29,5 30 23

22 LE PRINCE Marguerite BELLE DUNE FRA 31,0 31 22

23 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 24,3 24 21

24 DECOSTER Marie DUNKERQUE FRA 22,4 22 20

25 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 19,3 19 ---
-


